USER'S MANUAL
Explosion-proof LED luminaire
Type OREx1 G2
No. 52-1456/Z
(ZxEx23009-201r0)
November 2023
User's manual
OREx1 G2 luminaire

9 mm
3.1. Version types
Type designation:
User's manual
OREx1 G2 luminaire
No. 52-1456/Z (ZxEx23009-201r0)
Revision 1 Page 5
Diffuser type
Luminaire
size
Lighting flux
Tolerance ± 10%
CRT + CCT
Electronic
driver type
Cable gland
type and size
Additional
information
None: stand-
ard glass
GL1: milky
glass
GL..: other
glass on re-
quest
38: Ø380
mm
64: 6400 for 40W
96: 9600 for 60W
128: 12800 for 80W
160: 16000 for 100W
192: 19200 for 120W
224: 22400 for 140W
240: 24000 for 150W
256: 25600 for 160W
� other on request
840: CRI 80
and 4000K
850: CRI 80
and 5000K
Other on
request
None: standard
version
P: service
connector
ETDD: Digital
diming DALI
PDA: service
connector and
digital dimming
DALI
10V: analog
diming 1-10V
P10V: service
connector
and analog
dimming 1-10V
ET: power cord
NV: narrow
voltage range
WV: wide volt-
age range
SPD: overvolt-
age module
CG: plastic cable
gland
NiCG: nickel-
plated brass cable
BCG: brass cable
gland
ACG: cable gland